
Plan Holders List for:
Range:

Bid Opening:  Monday, April 21, 2025 Time: 1:00 PM Project Manager: Devin Willard
Email: dwillard@co.skagit.wa.us

Phone Number: 360-416-1400

Name Mailing Address City, State, Zip Contact Phone Email Downloaded or Picked Up

Devin Willard 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 360-416-1400 dwillard@co.skagit.wa.us 3/20/2025
Bethany Zimmerman 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 360-416-1400 bethanyz@co.skagit.wa.us 3/20/2025
DEA - Inspector 14432 SE Eastgate Way, Ste 400 Bellevue, WA 98007 425-519-6500 3/20/2025
DEA - CM 14432 SE Eastgate Way, Ste 400 Bellevue, WA 98007 425-519-6500 3/20/2025
WSDOT - Erica Nolan PO Box 330310 Seattle, WA 98133 3/20/2025

Stellar J 1363 Down River Dr Woodland, WA 98674 Jake Oullette 360-225-7996 Bids@stellarj.com 3/20/2025
Tiger Construction Ltd. 6280 Everson Goshen Rd Everson, WA 98247 Derek Isenhart 360-966-7252 bids@tigerconstruction.us 3/20/2025
Massana Construction Inc 4810 Pt. Fosdick Dr. Ste 237 Gig Harbor, WA 98335 Michael Keyser 253-250-9832 keyserm@massanaconstruction.com 3/21/2025
Southern Road & Bridge 2997 Alt 19, Suite B Palm Harbor, FL 34683 Luke Pappas 727-940-5395 lpappas@southernrb.com 3/24/2025
Combined Construction 3701 South Rd Mukilteo, WA 98275 Kyle Smith 425-622-7298 kyle@combinedconstructioninc.com 3/25/2025
Legend Painting 403 Tenney Ave Campbell, OH 44405 Joanna Mueller, P.E. 304-941-9083 jmueller@legendpainting.net 3/31/2025
Vimas Painting Company, Inc. 4328 McCartney Rd Lowellville, OH 44436 Michael Xipolitas 330-559-7192 mikex@vimaspainting.com 4/3/2025
Cekra Inc. PO Box 7964 Wilmington, NC 28406 Benjamin Baldwin 910-338-3643 estimating@cekra.com 4/7/2025

Long Painting 21414 68th Ave S Kent, WA 98032 Jessica Hoppe 253-234-8059 jessicah@longpainting.com 3/20/2025
Rainier Welding 12441 Bartholomew Rd Anacortes, WA 98221 Joe Gilden 425-868-1300 x208 joe@rainierwelding.com 3/21/2025
Leewens Corporation 630 7th Ave Kirkland, WA 98033 Jensen Leewens 425-927-7667 x112 jensen@leewens.com 3/24/2025
F.D. Thomas 217 Bateman Dr Central Point, OR 97502 Laura Boyles 541-727-3045 laura.boyles@fdthomas.com 3/31/2025
Steel City Contractors, LLC 419 Blossom Ave Campbell, OH 44405 Irene Mallias 360-519-8873 estimating@steelcitycontractorsllc.com 3/31/2025
CryoMode Dry Ice Blasting 4602 Chennault Beach Rd. Suite C1 Mukilteo, WA 98275 Ruben Alanis 425-780-7265 ruben@cryomode.us 4/8/2025

Abadan 603 E 2nd Ave Spokane, WA 99202 Auron Kemmerer 509-747-2964 planroom@abadanplancenter.com 3/21/2025
Western Construction Resources 2215 Midway Ln, Suite 208 Bellingham, WA 98226 Dawn 360-738-0370 info@wcrinc.com 3/21/2025
PNW Plan Center 962 Valley Mall Pkwy East Wenatchee, WA 98802 Mercedes Stewart 509-884-1454 plancenter@ridgelinegraphics.com 3/21/2025

Plan Centers

Skagit River Marblemount Bridge | Project #ES40070-5 | Federal Aid #BHOS-29CS(001)
$10,048,500 - $11,723,250
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